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UNI TED STATES SENATOR

REPRESENTATI VE | N CONGRESS

I NSURANCE COWM SSI ONER

STATE SENATOR DI STRI CT 18

STATE REPRESENTATI VE DI STRI CT 11

STATE REPRESENTATI VE DI STRI CT 32

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTI ONS SYSTEM

COFFI CI AL

PRI MARY

ELECTI ON RESULTS
09/11/12

ACCUMULATI VE TOTALS FOR CANDI DATES

NCC ABS REPORTED: Y KC ABS REPORTED: Y SC ABS REPORTED:

KENT COUNTY

62 DI STRI CTS REPORTED QUT OF 62

CANDI DATE NAME

CARPER THOVAS R

SPANARELL |

1 ZZO ROSE

KElI TH

KOVACH THOVAS H.

CRANE M TCH

GALLAGHER PAUL J.

SPI VACK DEN

NI S

STEWART KAREN WVELDI N

OPALI SKI
SI MPSON F.

GARY

BROM JR DAVI D
NEWLI N LYNNE

BENNETT ANDRI A L.

MATTHEW A.

MCGLUMPHY W LLI AM P.
MCVAY W LLI AM

PARROTT ELL
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IS B

END OF REPORT
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PARTY

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C

DEMOCRATI C
DEMOCRATI C
REPUBLI CAN
REPUBLI CAN

MAC

3, 697
643
4, 340

1, 216
1, 842
3,058

1, 758
613
583

1, 260

4,214

193
468
661

186
194
380

400
237

280
1,013

ABS

279
46
325

100
161
261

ELECTI ONS
E70T6300
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CANDI DATE OFFI CE

TOTAL

3,976
689
4, 665

1, 316
2,003
3,319

1, 844
657
610

1, 413

4,524

198
490
688

198
211
409

421
262
106
295
1,084

TOTAL

4, 665

3,319

4,524

688

409

1, 084



